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| k7 (m) T4F (hm) | PPM-350D-SR | PPM-350D-D | PPM-350D-DR

GPON (ITU-T G984.2) 1310 1490
1G EPON (IEEE 802.3) 1310 1490
XG/XGS-PON (ITU-T G987.2) 1270 1578
TWDM NG-PON2 (ITU-T G989.2) 1524 = 1544 1596 = 1603
10G EPON (IEEE 802.3) 1270 1577
RFALS5E N 1550
RFoG (ANSI/SCTE 174 2010) 13105 1610 1550
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471270 nm, :=EER
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ONT/ONU
F171550 nm, REAER
471610 nm, :=EEL
T171490 nm
T471550 nm
OLT T4T1577-1578 nm
T171596-1603 nm
T171610 nm

ORL (dB) 60 2°
FRAHAIRFE (dB) 1.5
WEARHEE (dB) 0.524d

Al AP E X (VFL) (AJiE)

My, 650 nm 10 nm
CW/iAHl 1 Hz
62.5/125 w mER9EAP_ : >~-1.5dBm (0.7 mW)
WhRE: 24
a. TREH23 °C £ 3 °C, RASC/APCHERER M,
b. % FPPM-350D-DREINZIT, Hi%@4AEE1555 nm + 5 nm.

c. TERER KA.
d. HIAINEH2 dBm, CW.

£171524-1544 nm, RE#ER

g (m)  TENEER  pepy (m) BARSSIE
1260 = 1280 -102&13 1270

1290 = 1330 -302&#13 1310

1330 £ 1630° -102&13 1534 16
1330 = 1630 -102&#13 1550

1330 £ 1630° -102&13 1610

1480 = 1500 -50%13 1490 17
1540 £ 1560 -35%26 1550 27
1573 Z# 1630 -50&17 1578

1573 & 1630 -50&17 1600 20
1573 Z 1630 -50&17 1610

HARXEE

If VFL option is available

|EC 60825-1:2007 21 CFR 1040.10
LASER RADIATION

DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM
CLASS 2 LASER PRODUCT

1:650 £10 nm
Poyt maximum < 2mW
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